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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001701
E24001702
E24001703
E24001704
E24001705

E24001706

E24001707
E24001708
E24001709

E24001710
E24001711

E24001712
E24001714
E24001715

E24001716

Reported

05:19:07 05/23/24
08:02:03 05/23/24

10:35:23 05/23/24

12:50:21 05/23/24

16:00:13 05/23/24

17:16:14 05/23/24

18:59:30 05/23/24

21:16:18 05/23/24

22:03:09 05/23/24

23:41:36 05/23/24
23:47:22 05/23/24

00:24:19 05/24/24

01:42:52 05/24/24

02:06:09 05/24/24

03:27:28 05/24/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 15

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24001713

Reported

00:36:07 05/24/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Nature

EMS DIABETIC
EMS SICK
PERSON

EMS FALL

EMS CHEST
PAIN
EMS AMBUL
RQST

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

331 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 53,
GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

EMS HEART

EMS AMBUL
RQST

PLACE, GREENSBURG

928 E WASHINGTON ST,
GREENSBURG

106 S MICHIGAN AVE; DINO MART
SINCLAIR, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER ST. FRANCIS,

EMS DIFF
BREATH

126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,
GREENSBURG

EMS BLEEDING 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS FALL

GROVE, GREENSBURG
950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

GROVE, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

Nature
EMS DIFF
BREATH

BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

Incident Address

126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 16

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26995/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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