

# **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

0								
Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>			
E24001701	05:19:07 05/23/24	EMS DIABETIC	331 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	ŗ	ACT			
E24001702	08:02:03 05/23/24	EMS SICK	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
		PERSON	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG					
E24001703	10:35:23 05/23/24	EMS FALL	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 53,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E24001704	12:50:21 05/23/24	EMS CHEST	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		PAIN	PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E24001705	16:00:13 05/23/24	EMS AMBUL	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
		RQST	PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E24001706	17:16:14 05/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT			
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,					
			GREENSBURG					
E24001707	18:59:30 05/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT			
			PLACE, GREENSBURG					
E24001708	21:16:18 05/23/24	EMS HEART	928 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT			
			GREENSBURG					
E24001709	22:03:09 05/23/24	EMS AMBUL	106 S MICHIGAN AVE; DINO MART		ACT			
		RQST	SINCLAIR, GREENSBURG					
E24001710	23:41:36 05/23/24	EMS TRANSFER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ACT			
E24001711	23:47:22 05/23/24	EMS DIFF	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,		ACT			
		BREATH	GREENSBURG					
E24001712	00:24:19 05/24/24	EMS BLEEDING	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT			
			GROVE, GREENSBURG					
E24001714	01:42:52 05/24/24	EMS FALL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG					
E24001715	02:06:09 05/24/24	EMS TRANSFEF	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT			
			GROVE, GREENSBURG					
E24001716	03:27:28 05/24/24	EMS TRANSFEF	8950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT			
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG					
Total Incidents for This Agency: 15								

### **Total Incidents for This Agency: 15**

### Agency: Letts Fire Department

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24001713	00:36:07 05/24/24	EMS DIFF	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 1** 

### **Total Incident for This Report: 16**

### **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26995/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures